Tel: (03) 9359 2955    Tel: (03) 9359 4355    www.castorsgalore.com.au    Castors Galore General Bearing & Industrial Supplies
CG REFRIGERATION CASTORS
TYPE CODE WHEE
DIAMETER
(MM)
TYRE
WIDTH
WHEEL TYPE BEARING
TYPE
BOLT SIZE HEIGHT
(MM)
CAPACITY
BOLT HOLE CGMWNR80BH +CG3/4BSW 80 32 NYLON ROLLER
¾” BSW x
11mm
100kg 108
BOLT HOLE/BRAKE
CGMWNR80BHTB +
CG3/4BSW
80 32 NYLON ROLLLER
¾” BSW x
11mm
100kg 108
BOLT HOLE
CGMWNR100BH +
CG3/4BSW
100 32 NYLON ROLLER
¾” BSW x
11mm
100kg 128
BOLT HOLE/BRAKE
CGMWNR100BHTB +
CG3/4BSW
100 32 NYLON ROLLER
¾” BSW x
11mm
100kg 128
TYPE CODE PLATE SIZE
ATTACHING
THREAD HOLE CENTRES HOLE DIAMTER
PLATE CGZP 90mm x 90mm ¾”BSW 66mm x 66mm 8mm
•  Refrigeration castors come with
    a ¾”BSW bolt which screws into
    the mounting plate. This enables the
    operator to remove the castors if need
    be by simply unscrewing the castor.
Note: Other castors for the refrigeration
industry available please see Low height
heavy duty series.
Capacity: 100KG per Castor
NOTE: We can supply castors in stainless steel as well, please ring the sales office.
WHITE NYLON CASTORS
MOUNTING PLATE
CGMWNR80BHTB
CG3/4BSW
CGZP